GREAT REDWAVE

NATIONAL INVITATIONAL

Hosted by Fresno State University
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RESULTS

MATCHES

GAMES

WON LOST

WON

LOST

Pool Game %

Pool Finish

Final Place

United States Air Force
Academy

1

15

3

0.833%

1

1

University ot California, Santa
Barbara

14

0.736%

2

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo

13

0.684%

4%

University of California, Davis

12

0.705%

Penn State University

9

0.529%

University ot Calitfornia,
Berkeley Gold

13

5
6
5
3
6

0.684%

Calitornia State University,
Sacramento

9

10

0.474%

Sonoma State University

11

11

0.500%

Calitornia State University,
Fresno

12

0.250%

10
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University of California,
Berkeley Blue

16

0.059%
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University of Oregon

o |oo ||| IR INMIN |-

6

12

0.333%
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San Francisco State University
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7

2

15

0.118%
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* Cal Poly Wins Tiebreaker to advance to Gold Bracket




