GREAT REDWAVE NATIONAL INVITATIONAL

RESULTS

Hosted by Fresno State University

molten		MATCHES		GAMES				
		WON	LOST	WON	LOST	Pool Game %	Pool Finish	Final Place
A _F	United States Air Force Academy	7	1	15	3	0.833%	1	1
UCŠB	University of California, Santa Barbara	7	1	14	5	0.736%	2	2
CALSPOLY	Cal Poly San Luis Obispo	6	2	13	6	0.684%	4*	3
	University of California, Davis	6	2	12	5	0.705%	3	4
	Penn State University	4	4	9	8	0.529%	6	5
Cal	University of California, Berkeley Gold	6	2	13	6	0.684%	5*	6
S	California State University, Sacramento	4	4	9	10	0.474%	7	7
Strongwiss	Sonoma State University	3	5	11	11	0.500%	8	7
	California State University, Fresno	2	6	4	12	0.250%	10	9
Cal	University of California, Berkeley Blue	0	8	1	16	0.059%	12	10
	University of Oregon	2	6	6	12	0.333%	9	11
SF STATE	San Francisco State University	1	7	2	15	0.118%	11	11

^{*} Cal Poly Wins Tiebreaker to advance to Gold Bracket